PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2953859

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE NAME previously recorded on Reel 032932 Frame 0859. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNEE NAME OF CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD SHOULD BE CORRECTED TO CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD., WITH "." AFTER "LTD.".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

	Name	Execution Date
TAKA	ASHI IZUKA	04/17/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Name: CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME	
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country: JAPAN		
Postal Code:	188-8511	
Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME	
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	188-8511	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29485973

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

502907262

Fax Number: (610)407-0701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 610-407-0700

Email: sseiler@ratnerprestia.com **Correspondent Name:** BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER

Address Line 1: 1235 WESTLAKES DRIVE, SUITE 301

Address Line 2: **RATNERPRESTIA**

Address Line 4: BERWYN, PENNSYLVANIA 19312

> **PATENT** REEL: 033421 FRAME: 0456

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SEI-180US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER
SIGNATURE:	/Brian L. Mutschler/
DATE SIGNED:	07/25/2014
Total Attachments: 4	

Total Attachments: 4

source=SEI-180USASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=SEI-180USASSIGNMENT#page2.tif source=SEI-180USASSIGNMENT#page3.tif source=SEI-180USASSIGNMENT#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 033421 FRAME: 0457

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2863135

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAKASHI IZUKA	04/17/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	188-8511
Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	188-8511

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29485973

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(610)407-0701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

610-407-0700

Email:

sseiler@ratnerprestia.com BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:

1235 WESTLAKES DRIVE, SUITE 301

Address Line 2:

RATNERPRESTIA

Address Line 4:

BERWYN, PENNSYLVANIA 19312

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SEI-180US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER
SIGNATURE:	/Brian L. Mutschler/

PATENT REEL: 033421 FRAME: 0458

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

	the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "A	SSIGNOR") by		
(Insert	CITIZEN HOLDINGS CO., LTD.			
(Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)) (Title of Invention) (Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511 Japan			
,	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.			unimental manage
	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, N	ishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 18	38-8511 Japan	
				···
	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of with transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excl	hich is hereby acknowledged, the lusive right, title and interest to t	undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigna he invention entitled	and and
ASSIGNEE'S Name(s) Address(es)) (Title of Invention) (Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)	WRIST WATCH CASE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•	WILLIAM WILLIAM			
	relating to International Patent Application of the United States was executed on even	n PCT/JP/ date herewith or, if not so execu	and/or for which application for Letters I ted, was:	'atent
of execution of application, if not	(a) executed on	Assignee's attorney is i	nereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified	
	(b) filed on March 25, 2014 data, when known.			
concurrent)	Serial No. 29 / 485,973 ;			7
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexaminat	tion application based thereon, for	d on said application and any continuation, d or the full term or terms for which the said Let , hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters	ivision ters
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASSIC enforcing protection for said invention, in said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, proceeding which may arise or be declared.	NEE may deem necessary, desir cluding in the preparation and pr reissue, reexamination, or publi I in relation to same, such acts to	without charge to but at the expense of said able or expedient, for securing, maintaining a osecution of said application(s) and the issuance use proceeding, and in any litigation or other include but not be limited to executing all paper providing sworn testimony, and obtaining an	nce of r legal apers,
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un	ndersigned inventor(s) has (have)	affixed his/her/their signature(s).	
(Signatures)	1) Takashi Izuka (SIGNATURE)	Takashi Izuka	April 17, 2014	
•	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	2) (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	3)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
•	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	· (DATE)	
	(old/mroke)			
	5)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	6) . (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
		•	,	•

(TYPE NAME)

(TYPE NAME)

PATENT

REEL: 033421 FRAME: 0459

(DATE)

RECORDED: 07/25/2014

(SIGNATURE)

(SIGNATURE)